

## **South Dakota Music Education Association Photo Release & Consent Form – Students**

Consent is hereby granted to the South Dakota Music Education Association for the use of photographs, slides, and television participation involving my child with or without association to the child's name. These may appear in various electronic or print publications, web pages, presentations and/or television programs that include my child.

I hereby transfer to the South Dakota Music Education Association all copyright and other interests in the photographs and/or video taken. I also hereby grant royalty-free permission, to reproduce in all formats including but not limited to print, electronic, and/or CD-ROM, to reproduce and include my son's or daughter's likeness for the purposes of promoting the activities of the South Dakota Music Education Association.

Student Name:	
Parent/Guardian Printed Name:	_
Parent/Guardian Signature:	
School:	
Date:	
I do not wish my child's image to be used by the South Dakota	Music Education